# Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University

"Vidyavihar", Lonere-402 103 Tal- Mangaon, Dist- Raigad ( Maharashtra State) INDIA

\_\_\_\_\_\_

**NOTICE:** No. Dr. BATU/Admission Fee/2018-2019

Date: 11/07/2018

Subject: Second Year Year B. Tech. Students (for J & K Migrant Candidates)

The details of admission fees for Second Year B. Tech. Courses for the Academic Year 2018-2019 are as indicated below:

A) Tuition Fees	Rs. 15,000.00	
B) Development Fund	Rs.	5,000.00
C) Other Fees:		
<ol> <li>Gymkhana Fees</li> <li>Training &amp; Placement Fees</li> <li>Library Fees</li> <li>Internet &amp; E-mail facilities Fees</li> <li>Annual Social Gathering &amp;         <ul> <li>Other Cultural Activities Fees</li> </ul> </li> <li>Laboratory Fees</li> <li>N.S.S Fees</li> </ol>	Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.	75.00 700.00 500.00 125.00 1,600.00
8) Aptkalin Needhi 9) Networking Fees 10) Medical Fees	Rs. Rs. Rs.	13.00 500.00
D) University Fees :		
1) Students Aid Fund 2) Enrollment Fees 3) University Sport Fees 4) Avishkar Fees 5) Indradhanushya Fees 6) Ashwamedh Fees 7) Avhan Fees 8) UMIS Fees E) Examination Fees (at the time of submission of	Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.	000.00 100.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 000.00
Exam form)		

Second Year B. Tech. Total Fees : Rs. 24,577/-

Sd/-

(Dr. Sunil S. Bhamare)
REGISTRAR
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University,
Lonere-Raigad

#### NOTE:-

1. One attested photocopy of each marksheet of all previous semesters should be attached.

### Copy to:

01. Head of the Department 02. Account Section 03. Notice Board (Student Welfare Section)

# Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University

"Vidyavihar", Lonere-402 103 Tal- Mangaon, Dist- Raigad ( Maharashtra State) INDIA

\_\_\_\_\_\_

NOTICE:

No. Dr. BATU/Admission Fee/2018-2019

Date: 11/07/2018

Subject: Third Year Year B. Tech. Students (for J & K Migrant Candidates)

The details of admission fees for Third Year B. Tech. Courses for the Academic Year 2018-2019 are as indicated below:

A) Tuition Fees	Rs. 15,000.00	
B) Development Fund	Rs.	5,000.00
C) Other Fees:		
1) Gymkhana Fees	Rs.	500.00
2) Training & Placement Fees	Rs.	75.00
3) Library Fees	Rs.	700.00
4) Internet & E-mail facilities Fees	Rs.	500.00
5) Annual Social Gathering &		
Other Cultural Activities Fees	Rs.	125.00
6) Laboratory Fees	Rs.	1,600.00
7) N.S.S Fees	Rs.	14.00
8) Aptkalin Needhi	Rs.	13.00
9) Networking Fees	Rs.	500.00
10) Medical Fees	Rs.	120.00
D) University Fees:		
1) Students Aid Fund	Rs.	300.00
2) Enrollment Fees	Rs.	000.00
3) University Sport Fees	Rs.	100.00
4) Avishkar Fees	Rs.	7.50
5) Indradhanushya Fees	Rs.	7.50
6) Ashwamedh Fees	Rs.	7.50
7) Avhan Fees	Rs.	7.50
8) UMIS Fees	Rs.	00.00
E) Examination Fees (at the time of submission of	Rs.	2600.00
Exam form)		

Third Year B. Tech. Total Fees : Rs. 24,577/-

Sd/-

(Dr. Sunil S. Bhamare)
REGISTRAR
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University,
Lonere-Raigad

#### NOTE:

1. One attested photocopy of each marksheet of all previous semesters should be attached.

#### Copy to:

01. Head of the Department 02. Account Section 03. Notice Board (Student Welfare Section)

## Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University

### "Vidyavihar", Lonere-402 103 Tal- Mangaon, Dist- Raigad ( Maharashtra State) INDIA

\_\_\_\_\_

**NO. Dr. BATU/Admission Fee/2018-2019** 

Date: 11/07/2018

Subject: Final Year Year B. Tech. Students (for J & K Migrant Candidates)

The details of admission fees for Final Year B. Tech. Courses for the Academic Year 2018-2019 are as indicated below:

A) Tuition Fees	Rs. 15,000.00	
B) Development Fund	Rs.	5,000.00
C) Other Fees:		
<ol> <li>Gymkhana Fees</li> <li>Training &amp; Placement Fees</li> <li>Library Fees</li> <li>Internet &amp; E-mail facilities Fees</li> <li>Annual Social Gathering &amp;         <ul> <li>Other Cultural Activities Fees</li> </ul> </li> <li>Laboratory Fees</li> <li>N.S.S Fees</li> <li>Aptkalin Needhi</li> <li>Networking Fees</li> <li>Medical Fees</li> </ol>	Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.	
D) University Fees:		
1) Students Aid Fund 2) Enrollment Fees 3) Convocation Fees 4) Allumini Association Fees 5) University Sport Fees 6) Avishkar Fees 7) Indradhanushya Fees 8) Ashwamedh Fees 9) Avhan Fees 10) UMIS Fees	Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.	100.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 000.00
E) <b>Examination Fees</b> (at the time of submission of Exam form)	Rs.	2600.00

Final Year B. Tech. Total Fees : Rs. 25,377/-

Sd/-

(Dr. Sunil S. Bhamare)
REGISTRAR
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University,
Lonere-Raigad

### NOTE:-

1. One attested photocopy of each marksheet of all previous semesters should be attached.

#### Copy to:

01. Head of the Department 02. Account Section 03. Notice Board (Student Welfare Section)



( Maharashtra State) INDIA